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Price list 2013

NET PRICES - EX FACTORY

Lamps in silk®

2.380,00
2.380,00
1.904,00
1.904,00

5.470,00
4.994,00

1.362,00
1.362,00
1.090,00
1.090,00

2.317,00
2.045,00

853,00
853,00
682,00
682,00

698,00
698,00
558,00
558,00

1.293,00
1.154,00

1.476,00
1.337,00

572,00
572,00
458,00
458,00

1.108,00
993,00

1.268,00
1.154,00

SCHEHERAZADE in SILK suspended

SCHEHERAZADE in SILK flush mounted

SCHEHERAZADE in plain SILK suspended

SCHEHERAZADE in plain SILK flush mounted

SCHEHERAZADE in SILK with decorative METAL RING suspended

SCHEHERAZADE in plain SILK with decorative METAL RING suspended

SCHEHERAZADE 2 TIERS in SILK suspended

SCHEHERAZADE 2 TIERS in SILK flush mounted

SCHEHERAZADE 2 TIERS in plain SILK suspended

SCHEHERAZADE 2 TIERS in plain SILK flush mounted

SCHEHERAZADE 2 TIERS in SILK with decorative METAL RING suspended

SCHEHERAZADE 2 TIERS in plain SILK with decorative METAL RING suspended

SCUDO SARACENO LARGE in SILK suspended

SCUDO SARACENO LARGE in SILK flush mounted

SCUDO SARACENO LARGE in plain SILK suspended

SCUDO SARACENO LARGE in plain SILK flush mounted

SCUDO SARACENO MEDIUM in SILK suspended

SCUDO SARACENO MEDIUM in SILK flush mounted

SCUDO SARACENO MEDIUM in plain SILK suspended

SCUDO SARACENO MEDIUM in plain SILK flush mounted

SCUDO SARACENO MEDIUM in SILK with decorative METAL RING suspended

SCUDO SARACENO MEDIUM in plain SILK with decorative METAL RING suspended

SCUDO SARACENO MEDIUM in SILK with LARGE decorative METAL RING suspended

SCUDO SARACENO MEDIUM in plain SILK with LARGE decorative METAL RING suspended

SCUDO SARACENO SMALL in SILK suspended

SCUDO SARACENO SMALL in SILK flush mounted

SCUDO SARACENO SMALL in plain SILK suspended

SCUDO SARACENO SMALL in plain SILK flush mounted

SCUDO SARACENO SMALL in SILK with decorative METAL RING suspended

SCUDO SARACENO SMALL in plain SILK with decorative METAL RING suspended

SCUDO SARACENO SMALL in SILK with LARGE decorative METAL RING suspended

SCUDO SARACENO SMALL in plain SILK with LARGE decorative METAL RING suspended

126 SH-1

126 SH-2

126 SH-3

126 SH-4

185 SHC-1

185 SHC-3

086 SH-1

086 SH-2

086 SH-3

086 SH-4

125 SHC-1

125 SHC-3

079 SA-1

079 SA-2

079 SA-3

079 SA-4

062 SA-1

062 SA-2

062 SA-3

062 SA-4

096 SAC-1

096 SAC-3

126 SAC-1

126 SAC-3

050 SA-1

050 SA-2

050 SA-3

050 SA-4

084 SAC-1

084 SAC-3

114 SAC-1

114 SAC-3

Art. Scheherazade

Scheherazade 2 Tiers

Scudo Saraceno Large

Scudo Saraceno Medium

Scudo Saraceno Small

Ø cm   125,5 (in. 49 1/8)

Ø cm   125,5 (in. 49 1/8)

Ø cm   125,5 (in. 49 1/8)

Ø cm   125,5 (in. 49 1/8)

Ø cm   185 (in.  72 7/8)

Ø cm   185 (in.  72 7/8)

Ø cm   86 (in. 33 5/8)

Ø cm   86 (in. 33 5/8)

Ø cm   86 (in. 33 5/8)

Ø cm   86 (in. 33 5/8)

Ø cm   125 (in. 49 1/4)

Ø cm   125 (in. 49 1/4)

Ø cm   78,5 (in. 30 3/4)

Ø cm   78,5 (in. 30 3/4)

Ø cm   78,5 (in. 30 3/4)

Ø cm   78,5 (in. 30 3/4)

Ø cm   61,5 (in. 24)

Ø cm   61,5 (in. 24)

Ø cm   61,5 (in. 24)

Ø cm   61,5 (in. 24)

Ø cm   96 (in. 37 7/8)

Ø cm   96 (in. 37 7/8)

Ø cm   126 (in. 49 5/8)

Ø cm   126 (in. 49 5/8)

Ø cm   50 (in. 19 1/2)

Ø cm   50 (in. 19 1/2)

Ø cm   50 (in. 19 1/2)

Ø cm   50 (in. 19 1/2)

Ø cm   84 (in. 33 1/8)

Ø cm   84 (in. 33 1/8)

Ø cm   114 (in. 44 7/8)

Ø cm   114 (in. 44 7/8)

€
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€
€

€
€

€
€
€
€

€
€

€
€
€
€
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€
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€
€
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Price list 2013

NET PRICES - EX FACTORY

Lamps in silk®

611,00
611,00
489,00
489,00

951,00

1.372,00
1.098,00

244,00
244,00
220,00
220,00

267,00
778,00

912,00
1.176,00

1.440,00
1.704,00
1.968,00
2.232,00
2.496,00

794,00
770,00

037 SK-1

037 SK-2

037 SK-3

037 SK-4

069 SKC-3

124 SD-1

124 SD-3

017 CE-1

017 CE-2

017 CE-3

017 CE-4

CM 017-1 

CM 017-3

AF 017-3

AF 017-4

AF 017-5

AF 017-6

AF 017-7

AF 017-8

AF 017-9

174 ST-1

174 ST-3

SAMARKANDA in SILK suspended

SAMARKANDA in SILK flush mounted

SAMARKANDA in plain SILK suspended

SAMARKANDA in plain SILK flush mounted

SAMARKANDA in plain SILK with decorative METAL RING suspended

SAMARKANDA with DISK in SILK suspended

SAMARKANDA with DISK in plain SILK suspended

CESENDELLO in SILK ceiling

CESENDELLO in SILK wall

CESENDELLO in plain SILK ceiling

CESENDELLO in plain SILK wall

CESENDELLO SILK arc wall

CESENDELLO SILK arc wall triple

ROD with 3 CESENDELLO in SILK 				    Ø cm   17      (in.  6 1/2)

ROD with 4 CESENDELLO in SILK 				    Ø cm   17      (in.  6 1/2)

ROD with 5 CESENDELLO in SILK 	 			   Ø cm   17      (in.  6 1/2)

ROD with 6 CESENDELLO in SILK 				    Ø cm   17      (in.  6 1/2)

ROD with 7 CESENDELLO in SILK 				    Ø cm   17      (in.  6 1/2)

ROD with 8 CESENDELLO in SILK 				    Ø cm   17      (in.  6 1/2)

ROD with 9 CESENDELLO in SILK 				    Ø cm   17      (in.  6 1/2)

CESENDELLO FLOOR LAMP - shade in SILK
CESENDELLO FLOOR LAMP - shade in plain SILK

Samarkanda

Samarkanda with Disk

Cesendello

Cesendello on a Rod

Cesendello Floor Lamp

Art.

Ø cm   36,5 (in. 14 1/8)

Ø cm   36,5 (in. 14 1/8)

Ø cm   36,5 (in. 14 1/8)

Ø cm   36,5 (in. 14 1/8)

Ø cm   69 (in. 27 1/4)

Ø cm   124 (in. 48 3/4)

Ø cm   124 (in. 48 3/4)

Ø cm   17 (in.  6 1/2)

Ø cm   17 (in.  6 1/2)

Ø cm   17 (in.  6 1/2)

Ø cm   17 (in.  6 1/2)

Ø cm   17 (in.  6 1/2)

Ø cm   17 (in.  6 1/2)

L cm    62 (in. 24 3/8)

L cm    80 (in. 31 1/2)

L cm    98 (in. 38 5/8)

L cm    116 (in. 45 2/3)

L cm    134 (in. 52 3/4)

L cm    152 (in. 59 7/8)

L cm    170 (in. 66 7/8)

H cm   174 (in. 68 1/2)

H cm   174 (in. 68 1/2)
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Lamps in silk®

NET PRICES - EX FACTORY

914,00
731,00

672,00
538,00

907,00
726,00

977,00
781,00

788,00
630,00

1.178,00
942,00

09 PEO-1

09 PEO-3

09 TEM-1

09 TEM-3

09 IMP-1

09 IMP-3

09 FAV-1

09 FAV-3

09 LOT-1

09 LOT-3

09 PRO-1

09 PRO-3

PEONIA in SILK suspended

PEONIA in plain SILK suspended

TEMPIO in SILK suspended

TEMPIO in plain SILK suspended

IMPERIALE in SILK suspended

IMPERIALE in plain SILK suspended

FAVORITA in SILK suspended

FAVORITA in plain SILK suspended

LOTO in SILK suspended

LOTO in plain SILK suspended

PROIBITA in SILK suspended

PROIBITA in plain SILK suspended

ConcubineArt.

Ø cm   32 (in. 12 5/8)

Ø cm   32 (in. 12 5/8)

Ø cm   46 (in. 18)

Ø cm   46 (in. 18)

Ø cm   44 (in. 17 3/8)

Ø cm   44 (in. 17 3/8)

Ø cm   32 (in. 12 5/8)

Ø cm   32 (in. 12 5/8)

Ø cm   45 (in. 17 3/4)

Ø cm   45 (in. 17 3/4)

Ø cm   53 (in. 20 7/8)

Ø cm   53 (in. 20 7/8)
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Lamps in glass®

NET PRICES - EX FACTORY

521,00
635,00

1.116,00

1.299,00

441,00
544,00

976,00

1.136,00

411,00
467,00

411,00

814,00
906,00

244,00
244,00

267,00
778,00

256,00

307,00
307,00

912,00
1.176,00

1.440,00
1.704,00
1.968,00
2.232,00
2.496,00

794,00

Art.
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Scudo Saraceno Medium

SCUDO SARACENO MEDIUM in GLASS suspended

SCUDO SARACENO MEDIUM in GLASS flush mounted

SCUDO SARACENO MEDIUM in GLASS with decorative METAL RING suspended

SCUDO SARACENO MEDIUM in GLASS with LARGE decorative METAL RING suspended

SCUDO SARACENO SMALL in GLASS suspended

SCUDO SARACENO SMALL in GLASS flush mounted

SCUDO SARACENO SMALL in GLASS with decorative METAL RING suspended

SCUDO SARACENO SMALL in GLASS with LARGE decorative METAL RING suspended

SAMARKANDA in GLASS suspended 

SAMARKANDA in GLASS flush mounted

SAMARKANDA in GLASS APPLIQUE

SAMARKANDA in GLASS with decorative METAL RING suspended

SAMARKANDA in GLASS with decorative METAL RING flush mounted

CESENDELLO in GLASS ceiling

CESENDELLO in GLASS wall

CESENDELLO in GLASS arc wall

CESENDELLO in GLASS arc wall triple

CESENDELLO in GLASS APPLIQUE

CESENDELLO in GLASS with decorative METAL RING ceiling

CESENDELLO in GLASS with decorative METAL RING wall

ROD with 3 CESENDELLO in GLASS		  Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 1/2)

ROD with 4 CESENDELLO in GLASS		  Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 1/2)

ROD with 5 CESENDELLO in GLASS		  Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 1/2)

ROD with 6 CESENDELLO in GLASS		  Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 1/2)

ROD with 7 CESENDELLO in GLASS		  Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 1/2)

ROD with 8 CESENDELLO in GLASS		  Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 1/2)

ROD with 9 CESENDELLO in GLASS		  Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 1/2)

CESENDELLO FLOOR LAMP - with GLASS shade

Scudo Saraceno Small

Samarkanda

Cesendello

G 065 SA-1

G 065 SA-2

G 096 SAC-1

G 126 SAC-1

G 055 SA-1

G 055 SA-2

G 084 SAC-1

G 114 SAC-1

G 041 SK-1

G 041 SK-2

G 041 AP-1

G 069 SKC-1

G 069 SKC-2

G 019 CE-1

G 019 CE-2

G CM 019 -1

G CM 019 -3

G 019 AP-1

G 029 CEC-1

G 029 CEC-2

G AF 019-3

G AF 019-4

G AF 019-5

G AF 019-6

G AF 019-7

G AF 019-8

G AF 019-9

G 174 ST-1

Ø cm   65 (in. 25 5/8)

Ø cm   65 (in. 25 5/8)

Ø cm   96 (in. 37 7/8)

Ø cm   126 (in. 49 5/8)

Ø cm   54,5 (in. 21 1/2)

Ø cm   54,5 (in. 21 1/2)

Ø cm   84 (in. 33 1/8)

Ø cm 114 (in. 44 7/8)

Ø cm   40,5 (in. 16)

Ø cm   40,5 (in. 16)

Ø cm   40,5 (in. 16)

Ø cm   69 (in. 27 1/4)

Ø cm   69 (in. 27 1/4)

Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 1/2)

Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 1/2)

Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 1/2)

Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 1/2)

Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 1/2)

Ø cm   28,5 (in. 11 1/4)

Ø cm   28,5 (in. 11 1/4)

L cm    62 (in. 24 3/8)

L cm    80 (in. 31 1/2)

L cm    98 (in. 38 5/8)

L cm   116 (in. 45 2/3)

L cm   134 (in. 52 3/4)

L cm   152 (in. 59 7/8)

L cm   170 (in. 66 7/8)

H cm  174 (in. 68 1/2)

Cesendello on a Rod

Cesendello Floor Lamp
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NET PRICES - EX FACTORY

Lamps in glass®

244,00
244,00

307,00
307,00

2.411,00

2.575,00

1.678,00

1.394,00

7.818,00
5.922,00

1.203,00
1.409,00
1.921,00
2.430,00

25,00

Art.

€
€

€
€

€

€

€

€

€
€

€
€
€
€

€

Cesendello Small

CESENDELLO SMALL in GLASS ceiling

CESENDELLO SMALL in GLASS wall

CESENDELLO SMALL in GLASS with decorative METAL RING ceiling

CESENDELLO SMALL in GLASS with decorative METAL RING wall

SCUDO SARACENO SMALL with 6 Cesendello small in GLASS - decorative METAL RING suspended 

SCUDO SARACENO MEDIUM with 6 Cesendello small in GLASS - decorative METAL RING suspended

SAMARKANDA with 3 Cesendello small in GLASS - decorative METAL RING suspended

CESENDELLO with 3 Cesendello small in GLASS - decorative METAL RING suspended

COMPOSITION with 33 CESENDELLO in GLASS   Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 5/8)

COMPOSITION with 25 CESENDELLO in GLASS   Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 5/8)

COMPOSITION with 4 CESENDELLO in GLASS   Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 5/8)

COMPOSITION with 5 CESENDELLO in GLASS   Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 5/8)

COMPOSITION with 7 CESENDELLO in GLASS   Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 5/8)

COMPOSITION with 9 CESENDELLO in GLASS   Ø cm   19,2 (in.   7 5/8)

UL Certification (with the exception of Floor Stand, Rod, Ceiling Composition and Suspended Composition

G 016 CE-1

G 016 CE-2

G 023 CEC-1

G 023 CEC-2

G 114 SAC -6

G 126 SAC -6

G 098 SKC -3

G 078 CEC -3

G CM 019-33

G CM 019-25

G CM 019-4

G CM 019-5

G CM 019-7

G CM 019-9

UL

Ø cm   16,1 (in.  6 3/8)

Ø cm   16,1 (in.  6 3/8)

Ø cm   22,5 (in.  9)

Ø cm   22,5 (in.  9)

Ø cm 114 (in. 44 7/8)

Ø cm   126 (in. 49 5/8)

Ø cm    98 (in.  33 5/8)

Ø cm   78 (in.  30 3/4)

Ø cm 140 (in. 54 1/2) H cm 210 (in. 82)

Ø cm 130 (in. 50 3/4) H cm  200 (in. 78)

Ø cm 60 (in. 23 3/8) H cm 130(in. 50 3/4)

Ø cm 60 (in. 23 3/8) H cm 130(in. 50 3/4)

Ø cm 70 (in. 27 1/4) H cm145 (in. 56 1/2)

Ø cm 80 (in. 31 1/4) H cm160 (in. 62 3/8)

Sultano Collection

Suspended Compositions

Ceiling Compositions


